SACP Charter Amendment

Appendix F
2011-12 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

1°* Trimester — 56 Teaching Days
August 19-20, 2010 (Thu. — Fri.) New Student Orientation (Non Instructional)
August 23, 2010 (Monday) First Day of School
September 6, 2010 (Monday) Labor Day Holiday (No School)
November 10, 2010 (Friday) Last Day of 1° Trimester
November 11, 2010 (Thu.) Veterans’ Day Holiday (No School)

2" Trimester — 57 Teaching Days |
November 15, 2010 (Monday) First Day of 2" Trimester
November 21-28, 2010 (Sun. — Sun.) Thanksgiving Holidays (No School)
Dec. 18, 2010 — Jan. 2, 2011 (Sat. — Sun.) Winter Break (No School)
January 17, 2011 (Monday) Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (No School)
February 21, 2011 (Monday) President’s Day Holiday (No School)
February 25, 2011 (Friday) Last Day of 2" Trimester

3" Trimester — 67 Teaching Days |
February 28, 2011 (Monday) First Day of 3" Trimester
March 26 — April 3, 2011 (Sat. — Sun.) Spring Break Holiday (No School)
May 30, 2011 (Monday) Memorial Day Holiday (No School)
June 9, 2011 (Thursday) Last Day of School
June 10, 2011 (Friday) Non Instructional Day

Academic Conferencing — 6 Early Release Days

September 17, 2010 February 11, 2011 April 22, 2011
January 21, 2011 March 25, 2011 May 20, 2010

Saturday School Dates — 7 Days ‘
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